District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088, Santa Fc, NM 87504-2088

District IV

## State of New Mexico Energy, Mineraia & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

MENDED REPORT

PPLICA	HON	OK LEI		O DIGIL	, a	,	EN, PLUGB						
			٠,	perator Nam	e and Address.					RID Number			
Mer	idian	oil I	nc.					-		1538			
Meridian Oil Inc. PO Box 4289									API Number				
		on, NM	87499	9				1	30 - 0 45 - 29311 • Well No.				
' Prope	rty Code					operty Name							
747	3			Sa	n Juan 3					37A			
	<del></del>			1 - 1 1 -	<sup>7</sup> Surface	LOCATION North/South line	Feet from the	Fant/W	est line	County			
L or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ida	1625	South	1490		ast San Ju				
J	32	32N	9W						is L	pan Juan			
				Bottom Lot Ide	Feet from the	North/South lin	ent From Su		est tipe	County			
L or lot so.	Section	Township	Range	Lot top	Leer Loan rac	North South an							
	<u></u>	¹ Propo	ed Pool I	<u> </u>			¹* Prop	seci Pool	2				
72	319	-		11-		1235	9 o Picture	a 013	e e a l	FAT 160			
Blanc	o Mes	<u>averde</u>	EB	<u> </u>		Blanc	o Picture	مـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	1185				
" Werk	Type Code		" Well Typ	e Code	13 Cable	Rotary	14 Lease Type (	ode	" Gre	und Level Elevatio			
N			MG			R	State	State		6752 *			
1º Multiple			" Proposed Dept		" For	mation .	" Contracte	1º Contractor		"Speed Date 4th qtr 1995			
Yes	Yes				PC/M	V							
			2	1 Propos	ed Casing a	and Cement	Program						
Hole Size		Cas	Casing Size Cas				Depth Sacks of Ceme		ent Estimated TOC				
12 1/4 8 3/4		9	9 5/8 7		32.3#	200		189 cu.ft. 1187 cu.ft.		Surface			
		7			0# '	3940	1187			Surface			
6	1/4	4 1/2			0.5#	6325	466	466 cu_ft		Surface			
			_										
		<u></u>											
Describe the	e proposed w the blows	program. If	this applies	ution is to DE		ACL sing the date		adine TOP	and pro	nesed new product			
		mt pr <del>eventio</del> l	n program.	if any. Use	EPEN or PLUG B additional sheets if	ACK give the date accessary.	on the present prod	uctive zos	and pro	posed sew product			
			n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	Sectionly.	4	~ ~					
			n program.	if any. Use	epen or PLUG B additional sheets if ole gate	Sectionly.	4	~ ~					
			n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	Sectionly.			CE	MER			
			n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	Sectionly.			CE				
			n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	Sectionly.	Ĺ	DE NO	C国 V 2 8	1905 D			
			n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	Sectionly.	Ĺ		CE v 2 8 CON	1805 D			
			n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	Sectionly.	Ĺ		C国 V 2 8	1895 D			
11'	" 2000	) psi r	n program.	if any. Use	edditional streets ti	вор			CE V 2 8 CON DUST.	NEDIV.			
11'	" 2000	) psi r	ninimu	if any. Use  Im doul	ole gate	вор	L CONSERV		CE V 2 8 CON DUST.	NED 1905 D L. DIV.			
" I hereby ect of my knowle Signature:	" 2000	) psi r	ninimu	if any. Use	ole gate	BOP  OI  Approved by:	L CONSERV	N NO NO ATIO	V 2 8 CON DUST. N DIV	SOS DIV.			
11'	" 2000	) psi r	ninimu	if any. Use  Im doul	ole gate	OI Approved by:  Title: DEPUTY	L CONSERV	N NO NO ATION	V 2 8 CON DUST. N DIV	SWED 1905 DIV. BISION			
" I hereby ect of my knowle Signature:	" 2000	psi r	minimum above	if any. Use  Im doul  is true and con   ALL	ole gate	BOP  OI  Approved by:	L CONSERV Entre 7	N NO NO ATION	V 2 8 CON DUST. N DIV	SWED 1905 DIV. BISION			
"I horeby ect of any knowle Stenature: Printed name	" 2000	information set.  y Brad latory	minimum above	if any. Use  Im doul  is true and con  Aucl  mistra	ole gate	OI Approved by:  Title: DEPUTY	L CONSERV Exite 75 OIL & GAS INSI V 2 8 199	N NO NO ATION	V 2 8 CON DUST. N DIV	NEDIV.			

PO Box 1988, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District (I PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Bruzos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410

District IV

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

sta Fc, NM	87504-20 <b>8</b> 8							AME	NDED REPORT	
	WE	ELL LO	CATION	I AND ACR	REAGE DEDIC	CATION PL	.AT			
API Number				<sup>1</sup> Pool Code <sup>3</sup> Pool Name						
- 293	3/1	7235	59/7231	.9 Blai	nco Picture	ed Cliffs	/Blanc	o Me	saverde	
' Property Code 7473 ' OGRID No.		' Property Name							* Well Number	
			San	37A						
		<sup>1</sup> Operator Name								
14538				6752'						
	<del></del>			<sup>10</sup> Surface	Location					
Section 32	Township 32N	Range 9W	Lot Idn	Feet from the 1625	North/South line South	Feet from the 1490	East/West line East		County S.J.	
	<u> </u>	11 Bot	tom Hole	e Location I	f Different Fro	om Surface			-	
Section	Township	Range	Lot ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	t line	County	
20	WILL BE	ASSIGNE	D TO TH	IS COMPLETION				EN CO	NSOLIDATED	
	OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS BI	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION			
	8.38			264	2 60'	17 OPE	RATOR	CED		
	Section 32  Section 32  WABLE	Section Township  Section Township  Section Township  Section Township  WABLE WILL BE OR A	WELL LO API Number  7235  Code  No.  Section Township Range 32 32N 9W  11 Bot  Section Township Range 20  WABLE WILL BE ASSIGNE OR A NON-ST	WELL LOCATION  API Number 'Peol Code  72359/7231  Code Sar.  No.  Section Township Range Lot Idn 32 32N 9W  11 Bottom Hole  Section Township Range Lot Idn  Waship Range Lot Idn  Company Company Company Code  WABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THE OR A NON-STANDARD	WELL LOCATION AND ACE  API Number  ' Pool Code  72359/72319  Blace  Property  San Juan 32  No.  ' Operator  Meridia  Surface  Section  32 32N  9W  Lot Idn  Feet from the 1625  11 Bottom Hole Location I  Section  Township  Range  Lot Idn  Feet from the 1625  Under No.  WABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION  OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS B	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION AND ACRE	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAFI Number  'Pool Code 'Property Name  San Juan 32-9 Unit  'Operator Name  Meridian Oil Inc.  Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 1490  11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the 1490  11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the 1490  WABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS FOR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIV	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT  Pool Name Pool Name Property Name San Juan 32-9 Unit  No.  Property Name San Juan 32-9 Unit  Operator Name Meridian Oil Inc.  Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Last/Wes  10 Surface Location  Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Wes  11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Wes  12 Joint or Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No.  WABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BE OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT  API Number  'Pool Code  'Property Name  San Juan 32-9 Unit  'Operator Name  Meridian Oil Inc.  Section  32 32N 9W 1625 South 1490 East  10 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Socion  Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line  10 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Socion  Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line  11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  Socion  Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line  Tree "Joint or Infill" Consolidation Code "Order No.  WABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN COOR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION	

markeeld Signature Peggy Bradfield Printed Name Regulatory Administrator Title E-3150-11 11-1-95 5231.16 Date 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shi NOV 2 8 1935 was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. OIL CON. DIV. 1490 10-2-95 E-3520-1 2649.90 2620.86